

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)
No(s).11215-11216/2008

HUKUM CHAND @ HUKUM SINGH & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

LAND ACQUISITION COLLECTOR & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 22/10/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan, Adv.
Mr. R.K. Kapoor, Adv.
Ms. Saumya Tandon, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Govind Goel, Adv.
Mr. Ambuj Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Vikas Upadhyay, Adv.
Mr. B.S. Banthia, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Petitioner may serve the remaining unserved respondents.
Served respondents may file counter affidavit on or before 27-
11-2008.
List the matter on 27-11-2008.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar