

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11215-11216/2008

HUKUM CHAND @ HUKUM SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

LAND ACQUISITION COLLECTOR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 14/01/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan,Adv.

Ms. Mansi Dhiman,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Govind Goel,Adv.

Mr. B.S. Banthia,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Application for deleting the names of some of the respondents be listed  
before the Hon'ble Chamber Judge.

(S.G.SHAH)  
Registrar